Product Specification: Fondi Stehleuchte
H151cm Mattschwarz
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LED
Bulb included

Transformer

Transformer included

Technical properties
Socket 1

Socket 1 Max Watt

Socket 1 (V)

Socket 1

Bulb included

Switch position
Indoor/Outdoor

Protection class

——f250—~

No

No

E27
40W
230
1pcs
No
Cable
Indoor
0

.. -

Dimmer

Dimmer included

Cable/Connection
Cable length (cm)

No

250
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